
Reparatie auto BV-20-DPC

I.D.: 93126060

Data publicarii	06.02.24	Coduri CPV	50000000-5
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 3.472,98 RON - 3.472,98 RON

Descriere: BARA FATA 1BUC*841 LEI = 841 LEI CAP BARA STG 1 BUC*88 LEI =88 LEI CULISANTE ETRIER STG-DR 2 SET*26 LEI=52 LEI ACCESORII MONTAJ BARA 8 BUC*3 LEI=24 LEI ANVELOPE DUNLOP 185/65/15 4 BUC*365 LEI=1460 LEI SET VOPSEA BARA FATA 200G 1 SET*50 LEI=50 LEI TEST FRANARE+SUSPENSIE - 1 ORA X 50.42 lei = 50.42 LEI MANOPERA -9 ORE X 100.84 lei = 907.56 LEI
